www.ecourtsindia.com

I.A.No.2/2015 in

SUPREMECOURTOFINDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15896/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/10/2014 in CWP No. 15965/2014 passed by the High Court of M.P at Jabalpur)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANESH SONUNE

Respondent(s)

(Appln.for ex-parte stay)

Date: 08/07/2015 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv. Ms.Sadhana Sandhu, Adv. Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following ORDER

List I.A.No.2 on 13th July, 2015.

(USHA BHARDWAJ) AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ SAINI) COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Usha Rani Bhardwaj Date: 2015.07.08 17:01:06 IST Reason: