SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15896/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/10/2014 in CWP No. 15965/2014 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Jabalpur)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GANESH SONUNE

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 04/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List the matter after two weeks, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR) COURT MASTER